
ASSUMPTION CATHOLIC
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

3

10

2

9

4

11

5

1287

6

1716 18 191514

13

2423 25 262221

20

302928

27

1

Dairy
Presentations Dairy

Presentations

Photo Day Terry Fox 

Out of dress code

Meet the teacher
3:45- 5:15pm

National Day of
Truth &

Reconciliation
Orange shirt day

Rowan’s Law Day
Wear Purple

St. Alfred’s Church
7:30am & 11:30am 

English Mass
9:30 Italian Mass

5:00pm Spanish Mass
 

St. Alfred’s Church
7:30am & 11:30am 

English Mass
9:30 Italian Mass

5:00pm Spanish Mass
 

St. Alfred’s Church
7:30am & 11:30am 

English Mass
9:30 Italian Mass

5:00pm Spanish Mass
 

St. Alfred’s Church
7:30am & 11:30am 

English Mass
9:30 Italian Mass

5:00pm Spanish Mass
 

St. Alfred’s Church
5:00 English Mass

7:30pm Spanish Mass

 

St. Alfred’s Church
5:00 English Mass

7:30pm Spanish Mass

 

St. Alfred’s Church
5:00 English Mass

7:30pm Spanish Mass

 

St. Alfred’s Church
5:00 English Mass

7:30pm Spanish Mass

 

Follow our Thunderhawks Instagram Account- @assumptionstc

Order Your Thunderhawk Spiritwear at  Big Bear-
https://www.bigbearspiritwear.com/assumption-thunderhawks/

Happy Labor Day!
Day 1

Day 1

Day 1

Day 1

Day 2

Day 2

Day 2

Day 2

Day 3

Day 3

Day 3

Day 3

Day 4

Day 4

Day 4

Day 4

Day 5

Day 5

Day 5

Day 5

P.A. DayOpening Mass @ St.
Alfred’s Church

10:15am 

Grade 2 Sacrament
Parent Meeting

10:00am or 6:30pm 

Pizza Lunch

Pizza Lunch

 Submission Sub Day


