

ASSUMPTION CATHOLIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



						DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD
SUN	MON MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	1 Happy Labor Day!	2 Day 1 WELCOME BACK TO SCHOOL	3 Day 2	4 Day 3	5 Day 4	6 St. Alfred's Church 5:00 English Mass 7:30pm Spanish Mass
7 St. Alfred's Church 7:30am & 11:30am English Mass 9:30 Italian Mass 5:00pm Spanish Mass	8 Day 5 Dairy Presentations	9 Day1	10 Day 2	11 Day 3 Meet the teacher 3:45- 5:15pm Dairy Presentations	12 Day 4	13 St. Alfred's Church 5:00 English Mass 7:30pm Spanish Mass
14 St. Alfred's Church 7:30am & 11:30am English Mass 9:30 Italian Mass 5:00pm Spanish Mass	15 Day 5	16 Day 1 Opening Mass @ St. Alfred's Church 10:15am	17 Day 2	18 Day 3 Pizza Lunch	P.A. Day NO SCHOOL	20 St. Alfred's Church 5:00 English Mass 7:30pm Spanish Mass
21 St. Alfred's Church 7:30am & 11:30am English Mass 9:30 Italian Mass 5:00pm Spanish Mass	22 Day 4 Photo Day	23 Day 5 Grade 2 Sacrament Parent Meeting 10:00am or 6:30pm	24 Day 1 Rowan's Law Day Wear Purple	25 Day 2 Submission Sub Day	26 Day 3 Terry Fox Out of dress code Pizza Lunch	27 St. Alfred's Church 5:00 English Mass 7:30pm Spanish Mass
28 St. Alfred's Church 7:30am & 11:30am English Mass 9:30 Italian Mass 5:00pm Spanish Mass	29 Day 4	30 Day 5 National Day of Truth & Reconciliation Orange shirt day	Order Your Thunde	rhawks Instagram A erhawk Spiritwear at arspiritwear.com/assi	Big Bear-	0.0